43259

&Roco— Ersotztelliste
Replacement Parts

3 Text AN (88
1 | Haftring 85612 | 17
Traction tyre
2 | Zylinderkopischraube M 2 x 10 85675 2
Chese headed screw M2 x 10
3 | Drehgestelischraube 85703 3
Bogie screw
4 | Senkkopfschraube M 2 x 4 B5714 2
Countersunk screw M 2 x 4
5 | Zylinderkopischraube M 16 x 6 85811 2
Cheese headed screw M 1,6 x 6
6 | Feder B6211 2
Spring
7 | Zahnrad Z=19/14; m 0,4 86416 3
Gear T=18/14; m 0.4
8 | Zahnrad z=19; m 0.4 86417 3
Gear T=18; m 0,4
9 | Zahnrad z=14; m 0.4 86464 3
Gear T=14: m 0,4
10 | Putfer flach 88551 4
Buffer flat
11 Puffer gewdlbt BB552 4
Butfer vaulted
12 | Kupplung LOK-Tender 89232 |22
Loco-tender coupling
13 | Radsatz mit Haftreifen 90926 |20
Wheelset with traction tyre
14 | Radsatz 90927 |16
Wheelset
15 | Getriebe komplett 93388 | 36
Gear assembly
16 | Kupplungskammer 93394 3
Coupling chamber
17 | Zahnradabdeckung 94513 8
Gear cover
18 | Drehgestellblende 101982 |12
Bogie frame
19 | Achslagerdeckel 101983 8
Axle bearing cover
20 | Luhdruckkessel 101984 3
Air pressure boiler
21 | ZurGstbeutel 1 101885 |14
Bag with accessories 1
22 | Tenderunterteil 101886 | 30
Tenderbase
23 | Zuristbeutel 2 101987 |20
Bag with accessories 2
1]
==
Blatt 557/2

Page 557/2




